4A GIRL'SSTATE
Feb. 21-23, 2013

Place Score Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
1 99.00 Azle 1 2 1 1
2 79.00 Amarillo Caprock 2 1 1
3 76.00 Saginaw 1 1 1 1
4 72.50 Frisco Liberty 1 1 1
5 58.50 El Paso Hanks 1 1 1
6 57.00 Amarillo Palo Duro 1 1 1
7 56.00 EIl Paso Del Valle 1 1
8 50.00 Corpus Christi Ray 1 1
9 49.00 Hereford 2 1
10 48.00 Frisco 1 1
11 47.00 Bushland 1 1
12 46.50 Dallas Kimball 2 1
13 46.00 Austin Lanier 1 1
14 36.00 Frisco Heritage 1 1
36.00 Arlington Seguin 2
16 35.00 El Paso Austin 1
17 30.00 Rio Grande City 1
30.00 Humble Summer Creek 1 1
30.00 El Paso Jefferson 1
20 27.00 Mission Veterans Memorial 1
27.00 Victoria West 1
22 22.00 El Paso Irvin 1
22.00 El Paso Bowie 1
24 21.00 Huntsville 1
25 19.00 Leander Rouse 1
26 17.00 San Antonio Brooks Academy 1
27 16.00 EIl Paso Chapin 1
28 15.00 Austin Travis 1
29 13.00 Frisco Centennial
13.00 Humble Kingwood Park 1
31 11.00 Beeville Jones 1
11.00 Richmond Foster
33 9.00 Rio Grande City Grulla
9.00 Carrollton Creekview 1
35 8.00 Amarillo River Road 1
36 7.00 Lubbock Estacado
7.00 Humble
7.00 Beaumont Central
39 6.00 San Antonio Highlands
6.00 Dallas Samuell
6.00 Austin Johnson
6.00 El Paso Ysleta
43 5.50 Ft Worth Trimble Tech
44 4.00 Richmond George Ranch
4.00 Lancaster

* 1 4.00‘a5Austin Reaglan



4A GIRL'SSTATE
Feb. 21-23, 2013

Place Score Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
4.00 Pampa

48 3.00 Pflugerville Connally
3.00 Beaumont Ozen
3.00 Waller

51
52

1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Austin Eastside Memorial
Houston Davis

Houston Lee

Dallas Molina

Houston Kashmere
Friendswood

Houston Reagan

College Station

Rosenberg Lamar Consolidated
Mission

* Team has non-scoring wrestler



5A GIRL'SSTATE
Feb. 21-23, 2013

Place Score Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
1 72.00 Houston Cypress Ridge 1 1 1 1
2 69.00 League City Clear Falls 2 1
3 68.00 Amarillo Tascosa 1 1 1
4 59.00 Katy Cinco Ranch 1 1 1
5 58.00 Arlington Houston 1 1
6 54.00 Corpus Christi King 1 2
7 42.50 Carrollton Turner 1 1
8 39.00 Klein Collins 1 1
9 38.00 Lewisville 1
10 37.00 San Antonio Wagner 1 1
11 36.00 Conroe 1 1
36.00 Killeen Ellison 1 1

13 33.00 Arlington Lamar 1 1
33.00 LaJoya Palmview 1

15 32.00 Arlington 1 1
32.00 Houston Cypress Creek 1

17 31.00 Dallas Skyline 1 1
18 30.00 Allen 1

30.00 Killeen Shoemaker 1

20 28.00 Keller Fossil Ridge 1
21 26.00 LaJoya Juarez-Lincoln 1
22 25.00 Coppell 1
23 24.00 Arlington Martin 1

24.00 Conroe The Woodlands 1
24.00 Houston Cypress Woods 1
24.00 Pflugerville Henderickson 1

27 22.00 South Grand Prairie 1

28 20.00 El Paso Montwood 1
20.00 Euless Trinity 1
20.00 League City Clear Springs 1
20.00 Plano East 1

32 19.00 Pharr-SanJuan-Alamo 1
19.00 San Benito 1

34 18.00 Corpus Christi Carroll 1
18.00 San Antonio Roosevelt 1

36 16.00 EIl Paso Socorro 1
37 15.00 Arlington Bowie 1
38 13.00 Conroe Oak Ridge 1

13.00 EIl Paso Franklin
13.00 Katy Morton Ranch

41 12.00 Houston Jersey Village 1
42 10.00 Weatherford
43 9.00 San Antonio Johnson 1

44 7.00 Keller Central
45 6.00 Copperas Cove
* 1 6.00‘a5Ft Worth Paschal



Place Score

5A GIRL'SSTATE

Feb. 21-23, 2013
Name

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

47
48

52

59
60

5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Houston Cypress Falls
El Paso Coronado

La Joya

McAllen

San Antonio Madison
Converse Judson
Grand Prairie

Irving

Killeen
Pharr-SanJuan-Alamo Memorial
Weslaco

Weslaco East

McAllen Rowe

Austin Akins

Austin Bowie
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Sunset

Dallas White

El Paso Bel Air

El Paso El Dorado
Houston Cypress Springs
Houston Lamar

Irving Nimitz
Richardson Pearce
San Antonio Reagan
Lubbock Cornado

* Team has non-scoring wrestler
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